Date
7/7/2023
7/8/2023

7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/16/2023
7/27/2023
8/14/2023
8/25/2023
8/26/2023
8/26/2023

Patrick J. Thomas Juvenile Justice Center Room Confinement Report 7/1/2023 - 9/30/2023 1st Quarter

Gender Age Race

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

16 White
18 White
13 White
16 White
15 White
16 White
15 White
14 White
15 White
16 White

Ethnicity

Not Hispanic/Latino
Not Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino

Not Hispanic/Latino
Not Hispanic/Latino
Not Hispanic/Latino
Not Hispanic/Latino
Not Hispanic/Latino
Not Hispanic/Latino
Not Hispanic/Latino

Duration of Confinement Staffing Levels

1:50
2:09
1:17
1:30
1:17
1:04
2:26
1:45
3:40
2:43

Reason for Confinement

5 Safety:
5 Safety:
5 Safety:
5 Safety:
5 Safety:
5 Safety:
5 Safety:
5 Safety:
5 Safety:
5 Safety:

Danger to Others
Danger to Others
Danger to Others
Danger to Others
Danger to Others
Danger to Others
Danger to Others
Danger to Others
Danger to Others
Danger to Others



Patrick J. Thomas Juvenile Justice Center Room Confinement Report 7/1/2023 - 9/30/2023 1st Quarter

Reason Attempts Unsuccessful to Return



